
 Catalogue Year: ____________  Minor: _______________ Name: ________________________ 

STM majors are encouraged to take two years of a biblical language, even though only one year of a foreign language is required. If a 
student plans to take two years, we encourage them to begin Freshman year. Otherwise, we encourage them to begin Sophomore year.

Freshman (Fall)  
✘ Course Prefix Credits Notes 

☐ PEWS 100 1 

☐ ENG 111 3 

☐ HIS 101 3 

☐ CHR 111  3 

☐ COM 112/235 3 
______________________ 

☐ MAT 101

Course Name  
Fitness for Health 
Written Composition I2 
World Civilization to the 18th Century1,2 
Old Testament Survey
Public/Interpersonal Communication 
Or higher2 3 

______________________ 

16 
Freshman (Spring)

✘ Course Prefix Course Name  Credits Notes 

☐ ENG 112 Written Composition II2 3 

☐ HIS 102 World Civilization from the 18th Century1,2 3 

☐ CHR 112 New Testament Survey2 3 

☐ CHR 113 Intro. to Bible Study/Interpretation  3 

☐ BIO/CHE/PHY Select one: BIO 100, 110, 112, 221; CHE 105, 111; 
PHY 111, 213, 231 

4 
______________________ 

 16 

Sophomore (Fall) 
✘ Course Prefix Credits Notes 
☐ ENG 201
☐ CHR 243
☐ CHR 231
☐ Lang. Req.
☐ ART 210

3 
3 
2 
3 
3   

14 

Sophomore (Spring)
✘ Course Prefix Credits Notes 

Course Name  
World Literature I2 
Intro. to Christian Ethics 
Sophomore Seminar 
Recommended: GRK; Optional HBR, LAT, SPA, FRE 
Arts in Western Civilization2

Course Name  
World Literature II2 
History of Christianity  
Intro. to Philosophy 
Continue language from first semester 

☐ ENG 202
☐ CHR 305
☐ PHL 240
☐ Lang. Req.
☐ Elective

3 
3 
3 
3 
3  

15 

1. Students must take HIS 101 before or with ART 210.
2. This course can be taken in Summer to lighten Fall/Spring loads.

Theological Studies, B.A. degree

 



Junior (Fall) 
✘ Course Prefix Credits Notes 

3 ☐ Elective
☐ CHR 3 
☐
☐

Elective 
CHR 338

3 
3 

☐ Elective 

Course Name 

Theological Studies Elective 
Elective 
Christian Doctrine 
Upper Level (300/400)  3 

15 
☐ Apply for Junior Audit after completing 72 credit hours

Junior (Spring)
✘ Course Prefix Credits Notes 
☐ CHR
☐ Elective
☐ CHR 334
☐
☐

Elective  
Elective

Course Name  
Theological Studies Elective 
Upper Level (300/400)                                                
Christian Spiritual Formation                                       
Elective                                                                              
Elective

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

 15 

Senior (Fall)
✘ Course Prefix Credits Notes 
☐ CHR 3 
☐
☐
☐ 
☐ 

☐ 

CHR
Elective 
Elective
Elective
              
Apply for 
Graduation

Course Name  
Theological Studies Elective 
Biblical Studies/Language Elective 
Upper Level (300/400)
Upper Level (300/400) 

3 
3 
3 
3 

______ 
15 

Senior (Spring)
✘ Course Prefix Credits Notes 
☐ CHR
☐ CHR
☐ CHR 498
☐ Elective
☐ Elective

Course Name  
Theological Studies Elective 
Ministry/Missions Elective 
Senior Seminar 
Upper Level (300/400) 
Upper Level Course 

3 
3 
2 
3  
3 

14 

*A minimum of 36 upper-level (300 and 400 level) hours is required. At least 15 upper level in major and 6 in minor. The degree must meet
a minimum of 120 hours. Selection of core options may alter total numbers indicated.

 Created 05/10/2024 

 Student Organizations: 
_______________________________ 

 _______________________________ 

 _______________________________ 

 Extracurricular Opportunities: 
_______________________________ 

 _______________________________ 

 _______________________________ 

 Travel & Study Abroad: 
_______________________________ 

 _______________________________ 

 _______________________________


